2-24
MCJQ Dimensions – Double acting  ø12~ø32
ø12
ø32
ø12~25
ø12~25
ø32 for stroke 5~100 ø32 for stroke over 100
* L1: Standard stroke, L2: Long stroke

Description
RCE1 ─
Order example
MODEL
  RCB switch      RCE, RCE1, RDEP* switch      Port
RCB / RCE / RCE1 (C: Reed switch)
RNB / RNE (N: Solid state switch)
RDEP (Solid state switch)
22
24 22
246
4
C
B
A
D E
14
30.5 500±20
Red LED Red LED
RCB, RNB: Red LED
12
4 4
5
4.
65
7
20
00
±2
0 2000±20 2000±20
Code
Tube I.D. A B C D E
  50   72 40 8 16 22
  63   85 46.5 8 16 22
  80 106 57 8 16 22
100 125 66.5 8 16 22
COMPACT CYLINDER
M2.6×5L M2.6×5L
Blank: L=2000m
1M: L=1000m
QD: M8 3Pin connector
EQD: M8 3Pin connector
WIRE LENGTH
* RDEP not suitable for ø20, ø32.
2-43
Standard cylinder
Com
pact cylinder
Guide cylinder
Table
Rodless cylinder
Stopper cylinder
Auxiliary Equipm
ent
M
ini cylinder
MCJQ Weight  ø12~ø100
COMPACT CYLINDER
Standard stroke
Model